CATALOG
PRODUCT
2024 PRODUCT CATALOG
TABLE OF
CONTENT
2024 PRODUCT CATALOG
PAGE 1
03

PAGE 3WWW.KKSSINFINITY.COM
Durable and designed to withstand frequent use and harsh conditions. Secondly, they
are made of environmentally friendly materials, promoting sustainability in waste
management practices. The inclusion of solid roller wheels ensures smooth mobility
and handling. Additionally, a sun protector feature helps to maintain their condition in
outdoor environments. The bins also feature a thicken barrel construction, enhancing
their strength and longevity.
They are also easy to clean, promoting hygienic waste disposal practices. Lastly, the
availability of various size options ensures suitability for diverse waste management
needs. Overall, these core advantages make MGB and step-on bins essential for
efficient and sustainable waste management practices.
2024 PRODUCT CATALOG
Product innovation, when the shape and parameters are changes, the real sample shall prevail, without notice
only available for  PREORDER
SKU Color Description Size Capacity
INKS-SOB-20L GY,RD,YE,BU,GN COLOR CODE STEP ON BIN 320mm (W) x 240mm (D) x 400mm(H) 20L
INKS-SOB-30L GY,RD,YE,BU,GN COLOR CODE STEP ON BIN 410mm (W) x 395mm (D) x 435mm(H) 30L
INKS-SOB-45L GY,RD,YE,BU,GN COLOR CODE STEP ON BIN 410mm (W) x 395mm (D) x 600mm(H) 45L
INKS-SOB-68L GY,RD,YE,BU,GN COLOR CODE STEP ON BIN 470mm (W) x 410mm (D) x 670mm(H) 68L
INKS-BCT-25L GY,RD,YE,BU,GN BULLET COVER TRASH CAN 325mm (W) x 275mm (D) x 440mm(H) 25L
INKS-BCT-40L GY,RD,YE,BU,GN BULLET COVER TRASH CAN 389mm (W) x 4316mm (D) x 588mm(H) 40L
INKS-BCT-60L GY,RD,YE,BU,GN BULLET COVER TRASH CAN 497mm (W) x 497mm (D) x 708mm(H) 60L
INKS-BCT-100L GY,RD,YE,BU,GN BULLET COVER TRASH CAN 497mm (W) x 497mm (D) x 870mm(H) 100L
INKS-TTC-20L GY/GN, BU/RD TWIN TRASH CAN 300mm (W) x 270mm (D) x 410mm(H) 20L
INKS-TTC-40L GY/GN, BU/RD TWIN TRASH CAN 430mm (W) x 310mm (D) x 485mm(H) 40L
PAGE 4WWW.KKSSINFINITY.COM
2024 PRODUCT CATALOG
COLOR CODE STEP ON BIN
TWIN TRASH BIN
BULLET COVER TRASH CAN
Product innovation, when the shape and parameters are changes, the real sample shall prevail, without notice
only available for  PREORDER
SKU Color Description Size Capacity
INKS-MGB-100 GY,RD,YE,BU,GN Mobile Garbage Bin with Wheel 560mm (W) x 470mm (D) x 840mm(H) 100L
INKS-MGB-120 GY,RD,YE,BU,GN Mobile Garbage Bin with Wheel 475mm (W) x 553mm (D) x 940mm(H) 120L
INKS-MGB-240 GY,RD,YE,BU,GN Mobile Garbage Bin with Wheel 573mm (W) x 725mm (D) x 1040mm(H) 240L
 INKS-MGBP-100 GY,RD,YE,BU,GN Mobile Garbage Bin with Wheel and Pedal 560mm (W) x 470mm (D) x 840mm(H) 100L
 INKS-MGBP-120 GY,RD,YE,BU,GN Mobile Garbage Bin with Wheel and Pedal 475mm (W) x 553mm (D) x 940mm(H) 120L
 INKS-MGBP-240 GY,RD,YE,BU,GN Mobile Garbage Bin with Wheel and Pedal 573mm (W) x 725mm (D) x 1040mm(H) 240L
INKS-MGB-660L GY,RD,YE,BU,GN MGB Four Wheel Bin (Dumpster) 1305mm (W) x 1030mm (D) x 1295mm(H) 660L
PAGE 5WWW.KKSSINFINITY.COM
2024 PRODUCT CATALOG
MGB
MOBILE GARBAGE

featuring a soft-close lid for quiet operation. The bin's design includes a removable
inner bucket for easy cleaning and maintenance, making it a convenient and hygienic
solution for waste management.
2024 PRODUCT CATALOG
PREMIUM DESIGN STEP ON BIN
PAGE 7WWW.KKSSINFINITY.COM
The bin is constructed from high-quality metal steel, ensuring durability and rust-
resistance while adding a touch of sophistication to any setting. It features a hands-
free operation with a step-on pedal for hygienic waste disposal, a soft-close lid for
quiet and smooth closure, and a removable inner bucket for easy cleaning and trash
disposal. With its space-saving design, non-slip base, and versatile sizes, this bin is
suitable for various spaces such as kitchens, bathrooms, or offices.
2024 PRODUCT CATALOG
SKU Color Description Size Capacity
INKS-SRTSOB-9L STEEL, ROSE, BLA Rectangular Step on Bin, 9L 240mm (W) x 260mm (D) x 840mm(H) 9L
INKS-SRTSOB-30L STEEL, ROSE, BLA Rectangular Step on Bin, 30L 360mm (W) x 460mm (D) x 450mm(H) 30L
INKS-SRDSOBA-5L Steel Round Light Step on Bin, 5L 205MM (DIA) x 272mm(H) 5L
INKS-SRDSOBA-8L Steel Round Light Step on Bin, 8L 205MM (DIA) x 305mm(H) 8L
INKS-SRDSOBA-12L Steel Round Light Step on Bin, 12L 250MM (DIA) x 387mm(H) 12L
INKS-SRDSOB-5L Steel Round Step on Bin, 5L 220MM (DIA) x 305mm(H) 5L
INKS-SRDSOB-8L Steel Round Step on Bin, 8L 245MM (DIA) x 320mm(H) 8L
INKS-SRDSOB-12L Steel Round Step on Bin, 12L 275MM (DIA) x 370mm(H) 12L
Product innovation, when the shape and parameters are changes, the real sample shall prevail, without notice
only available for  PREORDER
BULLET TRASH CAN
PAGE 8WWW.KKSSINFINITY.COM